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Základy
Telesné vnemy
T 1 .Ladenie
Aktivácia tela
Ukotvenie a rovnováha
Spojenie
Tvorivosť a hravosť
T- .1 2 .Komunikácia
T THranice
Dôvera
Vzťahy a pripútanosť
Emócie v pohybe

13
41
61
79

117

161
187
215
241

Cesty k ďalšiemu objavovaniu 
Poďakovanie
O autorke 303


